External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
( in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Jan-06
5,398.74

800.63
726.28
74.35

1,284.07
609.89
401.03

0.00
273.15

3,314.04
223.21
2,939.62
151.21

Feb-06
5,621.88

802.69
728.69
74.00

1,268.39
599.63
397.89

0.00
270.88

3,550.79
223.79
3,177.19
149.81

Mar-06
5,567.42

751.20
677.16
74.04

1,251.21
592.25
392.94

0.00
266.02

3,565.01
226.11
3,189.84
149.06

Apr-06 May-06 Jun-06

5,622.32 5,639.65 5,611.53

767.35 766.40 749.90
685.42 686.92 670.32
81.93 79.48 79.58
1,254.85 1,259.29 1,258.44
590.18 599.97 593.66
394.93 390.89 387.81
0.00 0.00 0.00
269.74 268.43 276.97
3,600.12 3,613.96 3,603.19
233.15 235.57 234.58
3,214.65 3,227.85 3,220.15
152.32 150.54 148.46

Jul-06
5,617.45

747.47
669.36
78.11

1,254.53
592.86
385.21

0.00
276.46

3,615.46
239.55
3,227.13
148.78

Aug-06
5,618.38

744.85
664.18
80.67

1,252.86
595.25
383.96

0.00
273.66

3,620.67
247.87
3,226.53
146.27

Sep-06
5,619.32

740.61
646.55
94.06

1,257.46
588.14
381.15

0.00
288.17

3,621.25
260.82
3,222.95
137.48

Oct-06
5,622.95

731.43
637.32
94.11

1,256.17
587.85
380.90

0.00
287.43

3,635.35
283.81
3,217.34
134.20

Nov-06
5,827.13

734.50
640.73
93.77

1,238.98
571.33
374.77

0.00
292.88

3,853.64
284.74
3,448.36
120.54




